SNO

DONATED BY

VIJAYA BANK

VIJAYA BANK

BHARATHIYA
VIKAS
PARISHAD
TRUST

BHARATHIYA
VIKAS
PARISHAD
TRUST

LIONS CLUB

INTERNATIONAL

HYDERABAD

LIONS CLUB

INTERNATIONAL

HYDERABAD

BANK OF
BARODA

M/S DEEKSHA
PROJECTS AND
STAFFING PVT
LTD

M/S DEEKSHA
PROJECTS AND
STAFFING PVT
LTD

DONATED BOOKS IN 2019-2020

NUMBER OF
BOOKS

13

34

303

10

30

27

140

18

578

TOTAL COST OF
THE BOOKS

7093

12921

43741

5237

10000

10000

30468

4990

1850

126300

BILL NO DATED

L/19-20/570 DT.
30.11.2019

L/19-20/572 DT.
30.11.2019

219061487 DT.
23.10.2019

L/19-20/482 DT.
17.10.2019

L/19-20/407 DT.
17.09.2019

L/19-20/406 DT.
17.09.2019

L/19-20/782 DT.
31.1.2020

L/19-20/778 DT.
12.02.2020

19127 DT
7.1.2020

PURCHASED
FROM

BOOK
SELECTION
CENTRE
RAMKOTE

BOOK
SELECTION
CENTRE
RAMKOTE

TELUGU
ACADEMY

BOOK
SELECTION
CENTRE
RAMKOTE

BOOK
SELECTION
CENTRE
RAMKOTE

BOOK
SELECTION
CENTRE
RAMKOTE

BOOK
SELECTION
CENTRE
RAMKOTE

BOOK
SELECTION
CENTRE
RAMKOTE

SRI
VENKATESHWA
RABOOK
AGENCY KOTI

SUBJECT

MATHEMATICS

MATHEMATICS

CHEMISTRY

CHEMISTRY

MICROBIOLOGY

BIOTECHNOLO

GY

STATISTICS

COMMERCE

COMMERCE



